
2015

Tax Rate

Schedules

The Tax Rate Schedules are shown so you can see the tax rate that applies

to all levels of taxable income. Do not use them to �gure your tax. Instead,

see the instructions for line 44.

Schedule Z—If your �ling status is Head of household

Schedule X—If your �ling status is Single

The tax is:If your taxable
income is: of the

amount

over—

But not

over—Over—

Schedule Y-2—If your �ling status is Married filing separately

Schedule Y-1—If your �ling status is Married filing jointly or Qualifying widow(er)

The tax is:If your taxable
income is: of the

amount

over—

But not

over—Over—

The tax is:If your taxable
income is: of the

amount

over—

But not

over—Over—

The tax is:If your taxable
income is: of the

amount

over—

But not

over—Over—

CAUTION

$0

9,225

37,450

90,750

189,300

$9,225

37,450

90,750

189,300

411,500

$0

9,225

37,450

90,750

189,300

$0

18,450

74,900

151,200

230,450

$0

9,225

37,450

75,600

115,225

$0

13,150

50,200

129,600

209,850

$18,450

74,900

151,200

230,450

411,500

$9,225

37,450

75,600

115,225

205,750

$13,150

50,200

129,600

209,850

411,500

$0

18,450

74,900

151,200

230,450

$0

9,225

37,450

75,600

115,225

$0

13,150

50,200

129,600

209,850

10%

$922.50 + 15%

5,156.25 + 25%

18,481.25 + 28%

46,075.25 + 33%

10%

$1,845.00 + 15%

10,312.50 + 25%

29,387.50 + 28%

51,577.50 + 33%

10%

$922.50 + 15%

5,156.25 + 25%

14,693.75 + 28%

25,788.75 + 33%

10%

$1,315.00 + 15%

6,872.50 + 25%

26,722.50 + 28%

49,192.50 + 33%

411,500 464,850 411,500111,324.00 + 35%

464,850 464,850129,996.50 + 39.6%

411,500 413,200 411,500

413,200

119,401.25 + 35%

119,996.25 + 39.6%413,200

205,750

232,425

232,425 205,750

232,425

55,662.00 + 35%

64,998.25 + 39.6%

411,500

439,000

439,000 411,500

439,000

115,737.00 + 35%

125,362.00 + 39.6%


