2015 Tax Rate Schedules



The Tax Rate Schedules are shown so you can see the tax rate that applies to all levels of taxable income. Do not use them to figure your tax. Instead, see the instructions for line 44.

Schedule X-If your filing status is Single

If your taxable income is:		The tax is:	- f 4l
Over—	But not over—		of the amount over—
\$0	\$9,225	10%	\$0
9,225	37,450	\$922.50 + 15%	9,225
37,450	90,750	5,156.25 + 25%	37,450
90,750	189,300	18,481.25 + 28%	90,750
189,300	411,500	46,075.25 + 33%	189,300
411,500	413,200	119,401.25 + 35%	411,500
413,200		119,996.25 + 39.6%	413,200

Schedule Y-1-If your filing status is Married filing jointly or Qualifying widow(er)

	0	0	. ,
If your taxable		The tax is:	
income is:			of the
	But not		amount
Over—	over—		over—
\$0	\$18,450	10%	\$0
18,450	74,900	\$1,845.00 + 15%	18,450
74,900	151,200	10,312.50 + 25%	74,900
151,200	230,450	29,387.50 + 28%	151,200
230,450	411,500	51,577.50 + 33%	230,450
411,500	464,850	111,324.00 + 35%	411,500
464,850		129,996.50 + 39.6%	464,850

Schedule Y-2—If your filing status is Married filing separately

If your taxable income is:		The tax is:	-6 46 -
Over—	But not over—		of the amount over—
\$0	\$9,225	10%	\$0
9,225	37,450	\$922.50 + 15%	9,225
37,450	75,600	5,156.25 + 25%	37,450
75,600	115,225	14,693.75 + 28%	75,600
115,225	205,750	25,788.75 + 33%	115,225
205,750	232,425	55,662.00 + 35%	205,750
232,425		64,998.25 + 39.6%	232,425

Schedule Z-If your filing status is Head of household

ochedule 2—If your ming status is flead of flousefloid					
If your taxable		The tax is:			
income is:			of the		
	But not		amount		
Over—	over—		over—		
\$0	\$13,150	10%	\$0		
13,150	50,200	\$1,315.00 + 15%	13,150		
50,200	129,600	6,872.50 + 25%	50,200		
129,600	209,850	26,722.50 + 28%	129,600		
209,850	411,500	49,192.50 + 33%	209,850		
411,500	439,000	115,737.00 + 35%	411,500		
439,000		125,362.00 + 39.6%	439,000		